## 1220000303000

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
,	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
	_
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of	Status
Certified Copies Certificates or	Otalus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300385525573

04/41/22--01059--019 \*\*25.00

22 JUN - 1 PM 3: 30

T. MATTHEWS JUN - 1 2022



May 2, 2022

SIERRA YOUNG 2225 E 133RD AVE TAMPA, FL 33612

SUBJECT: FABULOUS FLOW MOBILE BODY SPA LLC

Ref. Number: L22000030300

700388747187 06/01/22--01004--001 \*\*40.00

Memo #: 005218

This letter is to inform you that your check number 1521692 for \$25.00, which was dated April 8, 2022 and submitted for FABULOUS FLOW MOBILE BODY SPA LLC has been returned to us by your bank because of NSF 2ND TIOME.

We are notifying you because our records indicate that the paperwork for FABULOUS FLOW MOBILE BODY SPA LLC has not been filed and was returned to you because of deficiencies in the document. If you send the document back to us to be filed, be sure to enclose a cashier's check or money order in the amount of \$40.00, as we cannot take credit card information over the phone. This will cover the unpaid check and also the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashier's check or money order, please indicate that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above. Also, please include in your response the Debit Memo number given above. Send your response to:

Division of Corporation Attn: TEKAYLA MATTHEN S P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions you may contact me at (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Operations Analyst II

Letter Number: 422A00010135

RECEIVED

2022 HAY 10 PH 12: 08

SECRETULY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FL

Division of Corporations

April 29, 2022

SIERRA YOUNG

2225 E 133RD AVENUE TAMPA, FL 33612

SUBJECT: FABULOUS FLOW MOBILE BODY SPAILC

Ref. Number: L22000030300

We have received your document for FABULOUS FLOW MOBILE BODY SPA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tekayla T Matthews OPS

Letter Number: 922A00010012

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section

, Division of Corporations

ľO:

FABULO SUBJECT:	US FLOW MOBILE BODY SPA	A LLC	
, obs. cer.	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	SIERRA YOUNG		
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	2225 E 133RD AVENUE		
	TAMPA, FL 33612	Address	
	Miss.sierra.young85@gmai	City/State and Zip Code	. <u>.                                   </u>
		to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For further information	concerning this matter, please ca	all:	
SIERRA YOUNG		813 606-0589	
Name	e of Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Addi</u> Registration Division of		Street Address: Registration So Division of Co	
P.O. Box 6. Tallahassee	327 e, FL 32314	The Centre of 2415 N. Monro	Tallahassee be Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SECRETARY OF STATE OLVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FABULOUS FLOW MOBILE BODY SPAILLC

22 JUN -1 PM 3: 30

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability to Florida document number L22000030300	Company w	rere filed on 01/1	14/2022	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	nited liabili	ty company hei	<u>re</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lin	mited Liability	Company," the de	signation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	RESS)			
		<u> </u>		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	_			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	-			
	-			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registere agent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:	ed office add	dress on our rec	cords, <u>enter the</u>	name of the new registered
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florid	la street address	
			. Florid	la
The state of the s		City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registere				
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and concept the obligations of my position as registered agreeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered ompany has been notified in writing of this change.	complete pe igent as pro ed office aa	rformance of m vided for in Ch	iy duties, and I apter 605 F.S	am familiar with and Or, if this document is
	If Changin	g Registered Agen	t, <u>Signature of Ne</u>	w Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager	
AMBR =	Authorized	Member



<u>Title</u>	Name	Address 22 JUN - 1 PM 3: 30	Type of Action
MGR	SIERRA YOUNG	2225 E 133RD AVENUE	■Add
		TAMPA, FL 33612	□Remove
			□Change
			Remove
			□ Change
		<del></del>	□ Add
			□Remove
			Change
		<del></del>	□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

	· .		FILE. SECRETARY : DIVISION OF CO	DE STATE
		<u> </u>	- 22 JUN - I	<del>?H-3: 3</del> 0
	<del> </del>	<del></del>		<u> </u>
			···	<del></del> _
	<del> </del>			
		<del></del>		
				<del></del>
ffective date, if other than the date of an effective date is listed, the date must be specified:  If the date inserted in this block does ocument's effective date on the Department	ific and cannot be prior to s not meet the applical	date of filing or more ole statutory filing re	(optiona than 90 days after filin equirements, this day	g.) Pursuant to 605 0207 (
record specifies a delayed effective date, but is filed.	ut not an effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.m. on t	he earlier of: (b)	he 90th day after the
ated APRIL 8	2022			
Signature	e of a member or authori	zed representative of a	member	<del>)</del>

Filing Fee: \$25.00